
tutor/organisation technique website location online in person 

Annette Bolton various www.annettebolton.co.uk Wimbourne, Dorset   

Anne Brooke various www.annebrooke.co.uk Brighouse, West Yorks. video  

Amanda Clayton hand stitching www.amandajclayton.co.uk various  1&2 day 
courses 

Amanda Hislop various www.amandahisloptextileartist.com various  in person 

Angie Hughes machine 
embroidery 

www.angiehughes.com Ledbury, Herefordshire video  

Ardington School various www.ardingtonschool.com Reading, Berks.   

      

Bath Textiles Summer School various www.bathtextilesummerschool.co.uk Bath, Somerset   

Bobby Britnell various www.bobbybritnell.co.uk South Shropshire online  

Cambridge Makers various www.cambridgemakers.org Cambridge   

City Lit various www.citylit.ac.uk/courses/art-and-design Holborn, London online  

Clare Bullock felting www.clarebullock.co.uk/courses  Sharnbrook, Beds.   

Cloud Juno hand embroidery www.cloudjuno.co.uk various online  

Cotswold Textile Workshops various www.cotswoldstextileworkshops.com Cirencester  residential 

Creative Experiences various www.creative-experiences.com    

Eau Brink Studio various www.eaubrinkstudio.co.uk West Norfolk   

Embroidery Knally various 

www.embroideryknally.co.uk/ourshop 

Winchester online (some) in person 
(most) 

Emily Jo Gibbs  www.emilyjogibbs.co.uk South London online  

Hand Embroidery hand embroidery www.handembroidery.com Holborn   

Hand Printed printing/dyeing www.handprinted.co.uk Bognor Regis   

Higham Hall various www.highamhall.com Cockermouth   

In Stitches Textile Courses various www.institchestextilecourses.co.uk Wokingham   

Jo Hill Textiles  www.johilltextiles.co.uk Near Bath online  

Little Heath Barn Studio various www.littleheathbarnstudio.com/workshops-
and-courses  

Bromsgrove   

Loop Knitting various www.loopknitting.com/collections/embroidery-
and-textile-classes 

Islington, London   

Missenden School of Creative Arts various www.missendenschoolofcreativearts.co.uk Great Missenden   

Morley College various www.morleycollege.ac.uk Waterloo, London online  

Open Ealing various www.openealing.com Ealing, London   

Royal School of Needlework hand embroidery www.royal-needlework.org.uk/courses Hampton Court online in person 

School of Stitched Textiles City & Guilds www.sofst.org/courses/hand-embroidery-
main 

 online  

Stitch! various www.stitch.org.uk Various including Pearsons   in person 

Stitchtopia craft holidays www.stitchtopia.co.uk various locations  residential 
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Studio Preniac various www.studiopreniac.com   residential 

Wendy Dolan machine 
embroidery www.wendydolan.co.uk 

Brighton online various 

West Dean College various www.westdean.org.uk Chichester   

Westhope College various www.westhope.org.uk Shropshire   

WM College various www.wmcollege.ac.uk Camden, London   

Yi Crafts various 

https://yicrafts.com  

Neasden, London NW10 
2UW 
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